FALL 2022 - 2023 SCHOOL YEAR COACH LIST

SPORT

Boys Varisty Football

NAME

FOOTBALL
Steve Strife

E - MAIL

sstrife@uticaschools.org

Boys JV Football

Frank Williams

fwilliams@uticaschools.org

Boys Modified Football

Don- Nathan DeBan

ndeban@uticaschools.org

Boys Varsity Soccer

JFK- Michael Delia

| SOCCER

Nick Galiulo

mcdelia@uticaschools.org

ngaliulo@uticaschools.org

Boys JV Soccer

Cory Manning

cmanning@uticaschools.org

Girls Varsity Soccer

John Simmons

jsimmons@uticaschools.org

Girls JV Soccer

Daniella Yozzo

dyozzo@uticaschools.org

Boys Modified Soccer

Don - Rocco Giruzzi

rgiruzzi@uticaschools.org

JFK- Joe Guidera

jguidera@uticaschools.org

Girls Modified Soccer

Don- Guiseppe Battista

gbattista@uticaschools.org

Boys Varsity Cross Country

JFK- Jenna Bellair

| CROSS COUNTRY

Dave Caruso

jbellair@uticaschools.org

dcaruso@uticaschools.org

Girls Varsity Cross Country

Heather Monroe

hmonroe@uticaschools.org

Boys/Girls Mod. Cross Country

Don- Alexis Holmer

aholmer@uticaschools.org

JFK- Courtney Siciliano
TENNIS

csiciliano@uticaschools.org

Girls Varsity Tennis Michael Zaloom B mzaloom@uticaschools.org

Girls Varsity Swimming

SWIMMING
Jeff Friedel

jfriedel@uticaschools.org

Girls Modified Swimming

Girls Varsity Gymnastics

Jeanna Swift

Amanda Zdanowicz

jswift@uticaschools.org

azdanowicz@uticaschools.org

Mixed Varsity Cheerleading

Kristi Peterson

kpeterson@uticaschools.org

JV Cheerleading

Trina Buckingham

trinacbuckingham@gmail.com
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